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Mehrkampfwertung weiblich
( Wettkampf 1 - 8 )

( nur mit mind. 4 Einträgen )( Platz 1 - 100 )( nur weibl. Einzelstarts )

Jahrgang 2013
1. Kempf, Olivia (2013) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    4:15,24

40 m Schmetterling 0:59,84
40 m Rücken 1:07,15
40 m Brust 1:01,72
40 m Freistil 1:06,53

2. Spanier, Ella Marie (2013) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    5:05,14
40 m Schmetterling 1:12,84
40 m Rücken 1:14,46
40 m Brust 1:16,56
40 m Freistil 1:21,28

Jahrgang 2012
1. Vogler, Lisa (2012) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    3:28,23

40 m Schmetterling 0:48,22
40 m Rücken 0:56,04
40 m Brust 0:49,34
40 m Freistil 0:54,63

2. Henke, Leonie (2012) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    3:33,85
40 m Schmetterling 0:52,03
40 m Rücken 0:59,50
40 m Brust 0:48,91
40 m Freistil 0:53,41

3. Postatny, Helena (2012) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    4:17,95
40 m Schmetterling 0:58,16
40 m Rücken 1:24,63
40 m Brust 0:57,10
40 m Freistil 0:58,06

4. Wahl, Mia (2012) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    4:26,56
40 m Schmetterling 0:58,91
40 m Rücken 1:22,90
40 m Brust 1:02,69
40 m Freistil 1:02,06

5. Hertell, Ella (2012) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    4:37,56
40 m Schmetterling 1:11,62
40 m Rücken 1:02,50
40 m Brust 1:10,75
40 m Freistil 1:12,69

6. Gollwitzer, Cleo (2012) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    5:00,07
40 m Schmetterling 1:12,03
40 m Rücken 1:20,75
40 m Brust 1:11,88
40 m Freistil 1:15,41

7. Dupraz, Marie (2012) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    5:00,46
40 m Schmetterling 1:08,68
40 m Rücken 1:21,07
40 m Brust 1:13,03
40 m Freistil 1:17,68

Jahrgang 2011
1. Perle, Svea (2011) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    3:30,32

40 m Schmetterling 0:52,94
40 m Rücken 0:53,66
40 m Brust 0:47,91
40 m Freistil 0:55,81

2. Lieb, Selina (2011) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    3:37,40
40 m Schmetterling 0:57,06
40 m Rücken 0:56,69
40 m Brust 0:51,56
40 m Freistil 0:52,09
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3. Schwaderer, Magdalena (2011) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    4:34,38
40 m Schmetterling 1:00,40
40 m Rücken 1:20,40
40 m Brust 1:03,93
40 m Freistil 1:09,65

4. Kring, Lara (2011) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    4:39,62
40 m Schmetterling 1:10,25
40 m Rücken 1:10,34
40 m Brust 1:11,50
40 m Freistil 1:07,53

Jahrgang 2010
1. Reuter, Marie (2010) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:43,48

40 m Schmetterling 0:34,22
40 m Rücken 0:41,13
40 m Brust 0:51,84
40 m Freistil 0:36,29

2. Spanier, Kora (2010) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    3:04,92
40 m Schmetterling 0:41,78
40 m Rücken 0:46,37
40 m Brust 0:51,90
40 m Freistil 0:44,87

Jahrgang 2009
1. Kempf, Gwendolyn (2009) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:42,32

40 m Schmetterling 0:35,81
40 m Rücken 0:41,55
40 m Brust 0:46,59
40 m Freistil 0:38,37

2. Kolb, Jana (2009) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:44,53
40 m Schmetterling 0:35,84
40 m Rücken 0:45,28
40 m Brust 0:44,47
40 m Freistil 0:38,94

Jahrgang 2008
1. Reuter, Lily (2008) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:20,85

40 m Schmetterling 0:36,13
40 m Rücken 0:35,56
40 m Brust 0:36,50
40 m Freistil 0:32,66

Jahrgang 2007
1. Schäfer, Alena (2007) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:19,73

40 m Schmetterling 0:36,32
40 m Rücken 0:36,81
40 m Brust 0:36,16
40 m Freistil 0:30,44

2. Zepf, Cara (2007) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:23,92
40 m Schmetterling 0:37,68
40 m Rücken 0:38,62
40 m Brust 0:35,59
40 m Freistil 0:32,03

3. Majstorovic, Lena (2007) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:29,02
40 m Schmetterling 0:40,09
40 m Rücken 0:39,06
40 m Brust 0:35,94
40 m Freistil 0:33,93

Jahrgang 2006
1. Lhoest, Vivien (2006) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:53,47

40 m Schmetterling 0:27,97
40 m Rücken 0:28,50
40 m Brust 0:32,34
40 m Freistil 0:24,66
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2. Hermann, Sina-Marie (2006) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:12,90
40 m Schmetterling 0:34,50
40 m Rücken 0:33,63
40 m Brust 0:35,09
40 m Freistil 0:29,68

Jahrgang 2004
1. Vogt, Annika (2004) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:52,18

40 m Schmetterling 0:26,53
40 m Rücken 0:27,75
40 m Brust 0:32,96
40 m Freistil 0:24,94

Junior(inn)en
1. Kurz, Nathalie (2001) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:55,76

40 m Schmetterling 0:28,66
40 m Rücken 0:30,38
40 m Brust 0:31,06
40 m Freistil 0:25,66

2. Haller, Franziska (2001) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:01,85
40 m Schmetterling 0:28,88
40 m Rücken 0:32,41
40 m Brust 0:34,97
40 m Freistil 0:25,59

Altersklasse 20
1. Haller, Mareike (1998) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:54,90

40 m Schmetterling 0:27,31
40 m Rücken 0:29,66
40 m Brust 0:32,87
40 m Freistil 0:25,06

AK 25 und älter
1. Siedler, Annika (1994) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:58,90

40 m Schmetterling 0:29,18
40 m Rücken 0:30,97
40 m Brust 0:32,69
40 m Freistil 0:26,06

alle Jahrgänge
1. Vogt, Annika (2004) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:52,18

40 m Schmetterling 0:26,53
40 m Rücken 0:27,75
40 m Brust 0:32,96
40 m Freistil 0:24,94

2. Lhoest, Vivien (2006) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:53,47
40 m Schmetterling 0:27,97
40 m Rücken 0:28,50
40 m Brust 0:32,34
40 m Freistil 0:24,66

3. Haller, Mareike (1998) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:54,90
40 m Schmetterling 0:27,31
40 m Rücken 0:29,66
40 m Brust 0:32,87
40 m Freistil 0:25,06

4. Kurz, Nathalie (2001) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:55,76
40 m Schmetterling 0:28,66
40 m Rücken 0:30,38
40 m Brust 0:31,06
40 m Freistil 0:25,66

5. Siedler, Annika (1994) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:58,90
40 m Schmetterling 0:29,18
40 m Rücken 0:30,97
40 m Brust 0:32,69
40 m Freistil 0:26,06
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6. Haller, Franziska (2001) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:01,85
40 m Schmetterling 0:28,88
40 m Rücken 0:32,41
40 m Brust 0:34,97
40 m Freistil 0:25,59

7. Hermann, Sina-Marie (2006) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:12,90
40 m Schmetterling 0:34,50
40 m Rücken 0:33,63
40 m Brust 0:35,09
40 m Freistil 0:29,68

8. Schäfer, Alena (2007) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:19,73
40 m Schmetterling 0:36,32
40 m Rücken 0:36,81
40 m Brust 0:36,16
40 m Freistil 0:30,44

9. Reuter, Lily (2008) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:20,85
40 m Schmetterling 0:36,13
40 m Rücken 0:35,56
40 m Brust 0:36,50
40 m Freistil 0:32,66

10. Zepf, Cara (2007) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:23,92
40 m Schmetterling 0:37,68
40 m Rücken 0:38,62
40 m Brust 0:35,59
40 m Freistil 0:32,03

11. Majstorovic, Lena (2007) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:29,02
40 m Schmetterling 0:40,09
40 m Rücken 0:39,06
40 m Brust 0:35,94
40 m Freistil 0:33,93

12. Kempf, Gwendolyn (2009) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:42,32
40 m Schmetterling 0:35,81
40 m Rücken 0:41,55
40 m Brust 0:46,59
40 m Freistil 0:38,37

13. Reuter, Marie (2010) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:43,48
40 m Schmetterling 0:34,22
40 m Rücken 0:41,13
40 m Brust 0:51,84
40 m Freistil 0:36,29

14. Kolb, Jana (2009) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:44,53
40 m Schmetterling 0:35,84
40 m Rücken 0:45,28
40 m Brust 0:44,47
40 m Freistil 0:38,94

15. Spanier, Kora (2010) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    3:04,92
40 m Schmetterling 0:41,78
40 m Rücken 0:46,37
40 m Brust 0:51,90
40 m Freistil 0:44,87

16. Vogler, Lisa (2012) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    3:28,23
40 m Schmetterling 0:48,22
40 m Rücken 0:56,04
40 m Brust 0:49,34
40 m Freistil 0:54,63

17. Perle, Svea (2011) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    3:30,32
40 m Schmetterling 0:52,94
40 m Rücken 0:53,66
40 m Brust 0:47,91
40 m Freistil 0:55,81

18. Henke, Leonie (2012) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    3:33,85
40 m Schmetterling 0:52,03
40 m Rücken 0:59,50
40 m Brust 0:48,91
40 m Freistil 0:53,41

19. Lieb, Selina (2011) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    3:37,40
40 m Schmetterling 0:57,06
40 m Rücken 0:56,69
40 m Brust 0:51,56
40 m Freistil 0:52,09
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20. Kempf, Olivia (2013) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    4:15,24
40 m Schmetterling 0:59,84
40 m Rücken 1:07,15
40 m Brust 1:01,72
40 m Freistil 1:06,53

21. Postatny, Helena (2012) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    4:17,95
40 m Schmetterling 0:58,16
40 m Rücken 1:24,63
40 m Brust 0:57,10
40 m Freistil 0:58,06

22. Wahl, Mia (2012) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    4:26,56
40 m Schmetterling 0:58,91
40 m Rücken 1:22,90
40 m Brust 1:02,69
40 m Freistil 1:02,06

23. Schwaderer, Magdalena (2011) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    4:34,38
40 m Schmetterling 1:00,40
40 m Rücken 1:20,40
40 m Brust 1:03,93
40 m Freistil 1:09,65

24. Hertell, Ella (2012) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    4:37,56
40 m Schmetterling 1:11,62
40 m Rücken 1:02,50
40 m Brust 1:10,75
40 m Freistil 1:12,69

25. Kring, Lara (2011) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    4:39,62
40 m Schmetterling 1:10,25
40 m Rücken 1:10,34
40 m Brust 1:11,50
40 m Freistil 1:07,53

26. Gollwitzer, Cleo (2012) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    5:00,07
40 m Schmetterling 1:12,03
40 m Rücken 1:20,75
40 m Brust 1:11,88
40 m Freistil 1:15,41

27. Dupraz, Marie (2012) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    5:00,46
40 m Schmetterling 1:08,68
40 m Rücken 1:21,07
40 m Brust 1:13,03
40 m Freistil 1:17,68

28. Spanier, Ella Marie (2013) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    5:05,14
40 m Schmetterling 1:12,84
40 m Rücken 1:14,46
40 m Brust 1:16,56
40 m Freistil 1:21,28




